Summer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 03/17/2023

round robin 1 - 105 teams

Total
Time
39.14
39.14
434
434
4496
44 .96
46.45
46.45
40.97
40.97
41.69
41.69
4474
44.74
45.99
45.99
46.69
46.69
0 39.82
10 39.82

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
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Last Name

Donio
Mas
Horzepa
Weast
Horzepa
Mas
Defabrites
Horzepa
Curtis
Scott
Brown
Rubsam
Defabrites
Zelenka
Milosevic
Zelenka
Donio
Zelenka
Mas
Zelenka

First
Name
Michelle
Nelson
Willie
Arielle
Willie
Clara
Gavin
Willie
Cassidy
Sophia
Hope
Sam
Gavin
Jaelyn
Loraine
Jaelyn
Michelle
Jaelyn
Nelson
Jaelyn

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10

p—
ja)

=l NS I \O N SN S o) W) Wil <o ]

1

Summer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 03/18/2023
#10 Beginner RH - 13 teams

Total
Time
94.87
94 .87
99.74
99.74
88.04
88.04

Placing
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Total
Cattle
12
12
12
12
11
11

Last Name

Halabura
Nester
Devlin

Milosevic
Devlin
Weast

#10 Masters HC - 14 teams

First
Name
Kelcey
Justin
Florence
Loraine
Florence
Arielle

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5



Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle
1 108.54 16
1 108.54 16
2 479 10
2 479 10
3 48.93 8
3 48.93 8
#6/4 Inc - 21 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle
1 117.82 18
1 117.82 18
2 113.94 16
2 113.94 16
3 105.94 15
3 105.94 15
4 107.99 14
4 107.99 14
5 50.96 10
5 50.96 10
#6/4 Incentive - 0 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle
1 107.99 14
1 107.99 14
#8 HC - 19 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle
1 108.01 20
1 108.01 20
2 107.94 19
2 107.94 19
3 104.88 18
3 104.88 18

Last Name

Milosevic
Werkiser
Anderson
Milosevic
Brown
Donio

Last Name

Orchard II
Defabrites
Nester
Werkiser
Devlin
Milosevic
Orchard II
Devlin
Defabrites
Nester

Last Name

Orchard 11
Devlin

Last Name

Hand
Milosevic
Donio
Hand
Nester
Weast

First
Name
Loraine
David
Peggy
Loraine
Hope
Michelle

First
Name
Robert
Gavin
Justin
David
Florence
Loraine
Robert
Florence
Gavin
Justin

First
Name
Robert
Florence

First
Name
Carol

Loraine
Michelle
Carol
Justin
Arielle

Amount
Won
$217.00
$217.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.90
$165.90
$110.60
$110.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$49.00
$49.00

Amount
Won
$205.20
$205.20
$136.80
$136.80
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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4 107.09

17
17

Total
Cattle
11

4 107.09

Rated Youth - 10 teams
) Total

Placing Time

1 88.74

1 88.74

11

Orchard 11
Defabrites

Last Name

Murphy
Scott

Robert
Gavin

First
Name
Jaelyn
Sophia

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$85.00
$85.00

0.5
0.5



